801
801.01
801.02
801.03
801.04
801.041
801.05
801.06
801.08
801.09
801.10
801.11
801.12
801.13
801.14
801.15

802
802.01
802.02
802.03
802.04
802.05
802.06
802.07

803
803.01
803.02
803.03
803.04

804
804.01
804.02
804.03

805
805.01

Page 1 of 1
POLICY REFERENCE MANUAL

Section 800
Support Services

Transportation
Student Transportation
Special Education Student Transportation
Bus Scheduling and Routing
Bus Safety Program (revised 8/11/20)
Bus Fueling and Maintenance
Bus Driver Supervision
Student Transportation for Extracurricular Activities
Transportation of Nonresident and Nonpublic School Students
Transportation of Nonschool Groups
Transportation in Inclement Weather
School-Owned Vehicles
Student Transportation in Private Vehicles
Use of Private Vehicles on School Business
Transportation Records
Use of Video Cameras on School Buses

School Food Services
School Food Program
Food Service Prices
Collection of Lunch Money
Food Service Records and Reports
Free or Reduced Cost Meals Eligibility (revised 09/14/17)
Vending Machines
School Food Procurement (approved 09/14/17)

Office Services
Photocopying Services
Mail and Delivery Service
Telephone Service
FAX Service

Data Management
Computer Security
Data or Records Retention
E-mail Retention

Risk Management
Insurance



