POLICY REFERENCE MANUAL

Section 800 Support Services

801	Transportation
801.01	Student Transportation
801.02	Special Education Student Transportation
801.03	Bus Scheduling and Routing
801.04	Bus Safety Program (revised 8/11/20)
801.041	Bus Fueling and Maintenance
801.05	Bus Driver Supervision
801.06	Student Transportation for Extracurricular Activities
801.08	Transportation of Nonresident and Nonpublic School Students
801.09	Transportation of Nonschool Groups
801.10	Transportation in Inclement Weather
801.11	School-Owned Vehicles
801.12	Student Transportation in Private Vehicles
801.13	Use of Private Vehicles on School Business
801.14	Transportation Records
801.15	Use of Video Cameras on School Buses
802	School Food Services
802.01	School Food Program
802.02	Food Service Prices
802.03	Collection of Lunch Money
802.04	Food Service Records and Reports
802.05	Free or Reduced Cost Meals Eligibility (revised 09/14/17)
802.06	Vending Machines
802.07	School Food Procurement (approved 09/14/17)
803	Office Services
803.01	Photocopying Services
803.02	Mail and Delivery Service
803.03	Telephone Service
803.04	FAX Service
804	Data Management
804.01	Computer Security
804.02	Data or Records Retention
804.03	E-mail Retention
805	Risk Management
805.01	Insurance